27 28
Specifications
| POC Series |
Model POC-517A-GM45 POC-415A-N270 POC-415A-915 POC-417A-915 POC-419A-915
CPU
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Socket P
(T9400-2.53G/T7500-2.2G/
P8400-2.26G)

Fanless
29 30| POC Series |
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
POC-415A-N270/WT-R/1GB/80G 15” fan-less medical panel PC, with 1.6GHz Atom™ (N270) CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 80GB SATA HDD, wireless
802.11 b/g/n, Bluetooth, touch screen, AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-415A-915-CM373/1GB/80GB
15" fan-less medical panel PC, with 1.0 GHz Intel® Celeron® M 512 KB L2 cache on-board CPU (Celeron® M
373), 1GB DDR2  SO-DIMM RAM, 80GB SATA HDD, wireless 802.11 b/g, Bluetooth, touch screen and AC to DC
power adapter, RoHS
POC-417A-915-CM373/1GB/80GB
17" fan-less Medical panel PC, with 1.0 GHz Intel® Celeron® M 512 KB L2 cache on-board CPU (Celeron® M
373), 1GB DDR2  SO-DIMM RAM, 80GB SATA HDD, wireless 802.11 b/g, Bluetooth, touch screen and AC to DC
power adapter, RoHS
POC-419A-915-CM373/1GB/80GB
19" fan-less medical panel PC, with 1.0 GHz Intel® Celeron® M 512 KB L2 cache on-board CPU (Celeron® M
373), 1GB DDR2 SO-DIMM RAM, 80GB SATA HDD, wireless 802.11 b/g, Bluetooth, touch screen and AC to DC
power adapter, RoHS
Ordering Information  (for POC-415A, POC-417A and POC-419A)
Part No. Description
POC-417B-T75/2G/160G-R11 17" Medical Panel PC, with Core 2 Duo 2.2GHz(T7500), 2GB DDR2 RAM, 160GB SATA HDD, Wireless
802.11 b/g/n, Bluetooth, Touch Screen, AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-417B-C55/2G/160G-R11 17" Medical Panel PC, with Celeron 2.0GHz(C550), 2GB DDR2 RAM, 160GB SATA HDD, Wireless
802.11 b/g/n, Bluetooth, Touch Screen, AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-419B-T75/2G/160G-R11 19" Medical Panel PC, with Core 2 Duo 2.2GHz(T7500), 2GB DDR2 RAM, 160GB SATA HDD, Wireless
802.11 b/g/n, Bluetooth, Touch Screen, AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-419B-C55/2G/160G-R11 19" Medical Panel PC, with Celeron 2.0GHz(C550), 2GB DDR2 RAM, 160GB SATA HDD, Wireless
802.11 b/g/n, Bluetooth, Touch Screen, AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
Ordering Information  (for POC-417B and POC-419B)
Part No. Description
POC-3174A-P76/1G/160G-R11 17" Medical Panel PC, with Pentium M 2.0GHz(P760), 1GB DDR2 RAM, 160GB HDD, Wireless 802.11 b/g/n,
DVD combo, Touch Screen,  RoHS
POC-3174B-T75/2G/160G-R11 17" Medical Panel PC, with Core 2 Duo 2.2GHz(T7500), 2GB DDR2 RAM, 160GB HDD, Wireless 802.11 b/g/n,
DVD combo, Touch Screen, Battery 3800mAH, AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-3174B-C55/2G/160G-R11 17" Medical Panel PC, with Celeron M 2.0GHz(C550), 2GB DDR2 RAM, 160GB HDD, Wireless 802.11 b/g/n,
DVD combo, Touch Screen, Battery 3800mAH, AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
Ordering Information  (for POC-3174A and POC-3174B)
Part No. Description
POC-517A-GM45-T9400/OD/2GB/
80GB
17" fanless medical panel PC, with Intel® Core™ 2 Duo 2.53GHz (T9400) CPU, 2GB DDR2 SO-DIMM RAM,
80GB SATA HDD, wireless 802.11 b/g/n, Bluetooth, touch screen and AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-517A-GM45-T7500/OD/2GB/
80GB
17" fanless medical panel PC, with Intel® Core™ 2 Duo 2.2GHz (T7500) CPU, 2GB DDR2 SO-DIMM RAM,
80GB SATA HDD, wireless 802.11 b/g/n, Bluetooth, touch screen and AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-517A-GM45-P8400/OD/2GB/
80GB
17" fanless medical panel PC, with Intel® Core™ 2 Duo 2.26GHz (P8400) CPU, 2GB DDR2 SO-DIMM RAM,
80GB SATA HDD, wireless 802.11 b/g/n, Bluetooth, touch screen and AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
Ordering Information  (for POC-517A)
Part No. Description
POC-519B-620M/2G/160G-R10 19" Fan-less Medical Panel PC, with Core i7-620M 2.66GHz, 2GB DDR3, 160GB HDD, Wireless 802.11 b/g/n,
Bluetooth, Smart card reader, RFID reader, Touch Screen, AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-519B-620M/OD/2G/160G-R10 19" Fan-less Medical Panel PC, with Core i7-620M 2.66GHz, 2GB DDR3, 160GB HDD, Wireless 802.11 b/g/n,
Bluetooth, Smart card reader, RFID reader, Touch Screen, DVD combo, AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-519B-520M/2G/160G-R10 19" Fan-less Medical Panel PC, with Core i5-520M 2.4GHz, 2GB DDR3, 160GB HDD, Wireless 802.11 b/g/n,
Bluetooth, Smart card reader, RFID reader, Touch Screen, AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
POC-519B-520M/OD/2G/160G-R10 19" Fan-less Medical Panel PC, with Core i5-520M 2.4GHz, 2GB DDR3, 160GB HDD, Wireless 802.11 b/g/n,
Bluetooth, Smart card reader, RFID reader, Touch Screen, DVD combo, AC to DC power adapter, RoHS
Ordering Information  (for POC-519B)